Invoice 4413223

Sold By: CBDfx BILL TO:

Mahmoud Bahaa-Eldin

New Country Healthcare LLC
P.O. Box 23412, First Warsan
Warehouse 1, NCH Building,
International City, SH

United Arab Emirates

Fulfilled By:

1909 10th St #400,
Plano, TX 75074

SHIP TO:

Mahmoud Bahaa-Eldin DXB-PO-0000623

New Country Healthcare LLC
P.O. Box 23412, First Warsan
Warehouse 1, NCH Building,
International City, SH

United Arab Emirates

Tel. +97145647733

Payment method: Manual Order Date: May 8, 2024
Order Number: 4413223
Sales Rep: Jake Mountjoy

SKU: Quantity Unit Price Total
UAE - Cream - Muscle &Joint - 50m| 810135377072 939 $7.00 $6,573.00
500mg CBD
UAE - Cream - Muscle & Joint - 50m!
1000 CBD 810135377089 704 $12.25 $8,624.00
N UAE-Bath Bombs - 200mg 810135377126 1002 $2.20 $2,204.40
Lavender / Soothing
| ] ]
mfd  UAE-Bath Bombs-200mg 810135377102 1190 $2.20 $2,618.00
= Lemongrass Chamomile / Calming
o ) _
[ UAE - Bath Bombs - 200mg 810135377119 1190 $2.20 $2,618.00

Mango & Shea Butter / Hydrating



UAE - Balm Stick - Muscle & Joint
750mg

UAE - Sample - Balm Stick - Moisturizing
750mg

“ UAE - Sample - Cream - Muscle & Joint
%= 500mgCBD

: UAE - Sample - Cream - Muscle &Joint
== 1000mg CBD

Taxes Status:

NOTES

Thank you for your business!

810135377096

810135377096

810135377072

810135377089

814 $10.50
122 $0.00
141 $0.00
106 $0.00
Subtotal

Shipping

TOTAL (USD)

Sales@CBDfx.com - Wholesale.CBDfx.com

$8,547.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,184.40

$1,525.00

$32,709.40





